General information about company

Scrip code 526525

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE550D01010

Name of the company

WORLDWIDE LEATHER EXPORTS
LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 {\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of [No. Of Total nos Sharcholding as a % | jacs of securities (IX)
Category Nos. Of fuﬁ aid Partly | shares shares " | of total no. of shares
Category | of shar.ehol ders | u gi - paid-up | underlying held (VIT) (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV)
() shareholder (1) slrl,args equity | Depository | _ (IV)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) | Rights Total as
(IT) held (IV) shares | Receipts (V)+ (VI) As a % of a % of
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) Clas; Class | a1 | (A+B+C)
eg: egy
Promoter
(A) & 6 1587401 1587401 |53.44 1587401 1587401 | 53.44
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 8970 1382899 1382899 |46.56 1382899 1382899 | 46.56
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
C2
© Employee
Trusts
Total 8976 2970300 2970300 | 100 2970300 2970300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Sharcholding ,asa % | Locked in Etﬁgfvev(ilszr
Shares No. of Underlying assuming full shares (XII) bored | Numbezof
Category Underlvin Shares Outstanding conversion of CNSULIEERS equity shares
Category | of ying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIID) d ty
Outstanding . " held in
() shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A ..
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) 0 0
securities . . o % of % of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD= (VIDHX) Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 53.44 1587401
Group
(B) Public 46.56 766502
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2353903




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

I(\)Icf). Total ol Nm}?b? of \f/otmg _lslghtls)(lleld in
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of total | S2CT 1S ot securtties Ix)
fully L7 shares shares no. of shares No of Voting (XIV) Righ
Category & Name | Nos. Of . paid- . : o of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
paid up underlying | held (calculated as 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up 2 _ asa%
equity . Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, i
Shareholders (I) (IIT) equity . o
shares shares Receipts Iv)+ 1957) (VII) Class eg: | Class Total Total
held (IV) | 247 [ (VD) (V)+ As a % of X egry | 0% g
V) (VD) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 592286 592286 | 19.94 592286 592286 | 19.94
undivided Family
@ Any Other 1 995115 995115 |33.5 995115 995115 |33.5
(specify)
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 6 1587401 1587401 | 53.44 1587401 1587401 | 53.44
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 6 1587401 1587401 | 53.44 1587401 1587401 | 53.44
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 8524 1077523 1077523 | 36.28 1077523 1077523 | 36.28
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 5 162084 162084 | 5.46 162084 162084 | 5.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© O 441 143292 143292 |4.82 143292 143292 | 4.82
(specify)
(S;b'TO‘al (B) 8970 1382899 1382899 | 46.56 1382899 1382899 [ 46.56
Total Public
il 8970 1382899 1382899 | 46.56 1382899 1382899 | 46.56
B=B)(D)+
B)2)*+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
el 8976 2970300 2970300 | 100 2970300 2970300 | 100
A+B+C2)
Wgfzl 8976 2970300 2970300 | 100 2970300 2970300 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Lockedin |P ledgeq o
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIID) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A e
convertible securities and . ~ sa Sa [ dematerialized
" Warrants capital) (XI)= (VI)+(X) As a % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) o of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 19.94 592286
(d) 335 995115
Sub-Total (4) 53.44 1587401
(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
53.44 1587401
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AXDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@) 36.28 523676
(a(i)) 5.46 162084
(e) 4.82 80742
Sub-Total (B) 46.56 766502
3
Total Public
Shareholding
46.56 766502
B)=(B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 100 2353903
Total (A+B+C 100 2353903

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARAG JAIN

ABHISHEK JAIN

PUNITA JAIN

PRINCY JAIN

ANJU JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHXPJ4313K

AKEPJ9628B

AIEPAS869K

AXJPJ1989R

AAIPJ3737H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

78000

72000

27000

27000

388286

592286

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

78000

72000

27000

27000

388286

592286

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63

2.42

0.91

0.91

13.07

19.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

78000

72000

27000

27000

388286

592286

Class eg:y

Total

78000

72000

27000

27000

388286

592286

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

2.42

0.91

0.91

13.07

19.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63

2.42

0.91

0.91

13.07

19.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

78000

72000

27000

27000

388286

592286

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Jainalco Industries Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAJCA4889K

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

995115

995115

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

995115

995115

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

995115

995115

Class eg:y

Total

995115

995115

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

335

335

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

335

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

995115

995115

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Sl @) Rahul Anantrai Mehta

Shamsuddin Lalanl

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAEPM3588K

AACPL8797R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 62609
held (IV)

32600

95209

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 62609
V)+ (VD

32600

95209

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.11

1.1

3.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 62609

32600

95209

Class eg:y

Total 62609

32600

95209

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.1

3.21

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

62609

32600

95209

Reason for not providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Overseas Corporate
Bodies

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

314

50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

59321

350

100

1624

61055

20842

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

59321

350

100

1624

61055

20842

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

[\S)

0.01

0.05

2.06

0.7

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

59321

350

100

1624

61055

20842

Class eg:y

Total

59321

350

100

1624

61055

20842

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.05

2.06

0.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.05

2.06

0.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49921

100

1624

8255

20842

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

441

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

143292

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

143292

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

143292

Class eg:y

Total

143292

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

80742

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







	General information about company
	Declaration
	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
	Any Other (specify)
	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
	Any Other (specify)
	Any Other (specify)

